LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
April 21, 2022 Meeting

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR

Definitions

Funding

Asbestos Inspections and Abatement in North Carolina Publ...
Lead-Based Paint Inspections and Abatement in North Carol...
Lead Poisoning Hazards in Drinking Water in North Carolin...
Certified Risk Assessors

Incorporation by Reference

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

41C
41C
41C
41C
41C
41C
41C

.1001
.1002
.1003
.1004
.1005
.1006
.1007



