LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES April 21, 2022 Meeting

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR

Definitions	10A NCAC 41C .1001
Funding	10A NCAC 41C .1002
Asbestos Inspections and Abatement in North Carolina Publ	10A NCAC 41C .1003
Lead-Based Paint Inspections and Abatement in North Carol	10A NCAC 41C .1004
Lead Poisoning Hazards in Drinking Water in North Carolin	10A NCAC 41C .1005
Certified Risk Assessors	10A NCAC 41C .1006
Incorporation by Reference	10A NCAC 41C .1007